TOKYO GAS CORP LTD.

TOKYO GAS CORP LTD.
ISIN:  JP3573000001

Overview

2024/04/26 08:00:00

Price
3,589.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.83% (-67.00)

JP3573000001

9531

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Utilities

Stock

8,488 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,580.00 JPY (600)
3,590.00 JPY (8,500)
3,500.00 JPY
3,624.00 JPY
3,457.00 JPY
3,656.00 JPY
3,570.6042 JPY
3,598,400
128,484,622.00
11,541

641,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 9531

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 [
2024/04/25 b
2024/04/24 [
2024/04/23 [

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3573000001&ID_NOTATION=215542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3573000001&ID_NOTATION=215542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4131d10ab75d136434fdcae4ae92e19a4cbea94d2bd0757d9ed1cbcf3ebaa54&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ab24b91fd5c0d779&time=1714427215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c784e6e862a4e170234e0573ce27d79afeec36387171bc52cd87c0fac67952d5&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=27f5e288f4c9f5c7d&time=1714427215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ba347bdb2a85e7ec61e60d9cdd5f14ecb23d8ea622fc0d75623b3d386e931af&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f76b82bfa66d92a6a&time=1714427215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e035e1e273f3294cd4a486bd3144cad5858f147d382fc609b0a24f8fd5a59672&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57d91781d6a91ca91&time=1714427215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eee7f833c7562b05d38c02245f90527f2fc45226e1e36cdbbc7be34baeadb17&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=72db5a0797093e1f4&time=1714427215&tool=RSC

TOKYO GAS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/04/26 08:00:00

Price

3,589.00 JPY

Difference ) -1.83% (-67.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3573000001
Symbol 9531
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,488 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,580.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 3,590.00 JPY (8,500)
Open 3,500.00 JPY
High 3,624.00 JPY
Low 3,457.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,656.00 JPY
VWAP 3,570.6042 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,598,400
Trading volume 128,484,622.00
Number of trades 11,541
Last size 641,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +6.09% +32.88% +58.98%
Perf (abs.) +206.00 +888.00 +1,331.50
Beta 0.56 0.59 0.38
Volatility  35.70 29.60 26.99
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4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOKYO GAS CORP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 21.20 EUR
26

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 3,589.00 JPY

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:07 21.00 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 21.00 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 15:12 22.665 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

128.48

0.00

0.00

0.01

3,857.60 JPY (2,489,660)
3,639.83 JPY (1,667,433)
3,442.23 JPY (1,592,703)
3,314.60 JPY (1,577,749)
4,155.00 JPY (2024/04/25)
3,086.00 JPY (2024/02/15)
4,155.00 JPY (2024/04/25)

( )

2,646.00 JPY (2023/04/27

Number of
trades
1

11,541
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=215542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45587150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3992917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494466

TOKYO GAS CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/04/ 19:30 21.00 EUR
26

2024/04/ 08:11 21.00 EUR
26

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19200

TOKYO GAS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Rl =P O Ty T
T TOKYO GAS

Contact Details
TOKYO GAS

1-5-20, Kaigan, Minato-ku - 105-8527 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3433-2111

Fax: 03-3437-9190

E-mail: -
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